Open Days 2019 for courses in Medicine, Dentistry and Vet Medicine
Applications to courses in Medicine, Dentistry and Vet Medicine, beginning in 2020, close on 15 October 2019.

University of Aberdeen
Medicine – Saturday 15 June 2019

University of Dundee
Dentistry – Monday 10 June 2019
Medicine – Friday 14 June 2019

University of Edinburgh
There are no separate open days for applicants to Medicine or Veterinary Medicine.  However, prior booking is required to attend the Medicine and Veterinary Medicine talks.  This should be made at the time of booking an Open Day place.  Open Days are on Monday 10 June, Saturday 21 September and Saturday 5 October.  Medicine and Veterinary Medicine applicants should ideally attend the Open Day in June.  Book a place as soon as possible.

University of Glasgow
[bookmark: _GoBack]Main Open Days are on Thursday 13 June, Wednesday 4 September and Saturday 19 October.

Medicine – information on application to Medicine will be available at all the university’s general open days.  There are tours of the Medical School at the open days on Thursday 13 June and Wednesday 4 September.

Dentistry – information on Dentistry will be available at all the main university open days.  There are tours of the Glasgow Dental School at the open day on Wednesday 4 September. 

Veterinary Medicine– information on Vet Medicine will be available at all the main university open days.  There are tours of the School of Veterinary Medicine at the open days on Thursday 13 June and Wednesday 4 September. 

University of St Andrews
There are no separate open days for applicants to Medicine.  Prospective Medicine applicants should attend a Visit Day on Wednesday 25 September or Wednesday 2 October.

IMPORTANT: - Check dates and times before going to Open Days.  Book on-line to reserve a place.
